
- With maple syrup, smoked streaky bacon
- With Banana and honey (V)
- With Nutella (V)

 - With maple syrup, berry compote (V)
 - With Banana and Honey (V)
 - With Nutella (V)

Grilled tomato, fried mushrooms, baked beans,
veggie sausages, veggie black pudding, smashed
avocado, and your choice of fried, poached or
scrambled egg.

Smoked streaky bacon, black pudding,
Cumberland sausage, grilled tomato, fried
mushrooms, baked beans, and your choice of
fried, poached or scrambled egg.

 - With Banana and Maple syrup (V)

Good morning! We hope you slept well. Please help yourself to fruit juice and buffet items from the
Brasserie. If you would like to order a hot dish from the kitchen, let one of our friendly Breakfast Team

know. Please note, one hot dish per guest is included.

Non-Resident Price: £25 per adult / £15 per child - includes access to the buffet, a drink and one hot dish.

Please make our team aware if you have any dietary requirements.

Please note we are NOT a 'nut free kitchen' and due to this cross contamination may occur. Some menu items may
contain food substances to which you have an allergy. Full allergen information available, please ask a Manager who

will be more than happy to advise.

www.swanhotel.com

Waffles

Fluffy Pancakes

Full English Breakfast 

Vegetarian Full English Breakfast (V)

Sandwiches

Smashed Avocado & Poached Eggs on
Sourdough Toast (V) 

Crushed Tomatoes & Vegan Pesto on
Sourdough Toast (VE) 

From the kitchen...

Wake up & smell the coffee

- Smoked streaky bacon sandwich 

- Cumberland sausage sandwich

Eggs Benedict

Eggs Royale

Toasted English muffin, oak smoked salmon,
baby spinach, hollandaise, chives. 

Porridge

(contains: Egg, gluten, milk)

(contains: Egg, milk, gluten)

(contains: Gluten + milk - VE upon request)

(contains: Egg, milk, gluten, sulphites - GF upon request) 

Toasted English muffin, dry cured smoked
streaky bacon, baby spinach, hollandaise.

(contains: Egg, milk, gluten, fish, sulphites - GF upon request)

(contains: Gluten, milk, egg - VE, GF by request)

(contains: Gluten, milk, egg, sulphites - GF upon request) 

(contains: Gluten, milk, egg, sulphites - GF upon request)

(contains: Gluten, milk, sulphites - GF upon request)

(contains: Gluten - GF upon request)

Traditional Beechwood Smoked Kippers 

(contains: Fish + milk) 

With lemon and parsley butter.

Brioche French Toast (V)

Maple syrup, berries, sweet cream cheese.
(contains: Milk, egg, gluten)

Dairy free yoghurt, Flora, Lizi's Gluten Free
Granola, alternative milks, and kid's portion
sizes

Available on Request

(contains: Gluten, milk, sulphites - GF upon request)



Americano

Espresso

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Cortado

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£4.50

£3.75

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

Cafetière of Coffee

Pot of Breakfast Tea

Decaffeinated Tea

Specialty Teas - Earl Grey / Peppermint / Green Tea / Lemon &

Ginger / St Clements / Selection of Mixed Berry Teas

Available upon request at an extra cost

Please note we are NOT a 'nut free kitchen' and due to this cross contamination may occur. Some menu items may
contain food substances to which you have an allergy. Full allergen information available, please ask a Manager who

will be more than happy to advise.

www.swanhotel.com

Hot Drinks

Posh Coffees
Acai Kick

Berry Burst

Green Reviver

Mango Dream

Passion Storm

Raspberry Heaven

Strawberry Fantasy

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

Smoothies


