

Wake up & smell the coffee

Good morning! We hope you slept well. Please help yourself to fruit juice and buffet items from the Brasserie. If you would like to order a hot dish from the kitchen, let one of our friendly Breakfast Team know. Please note, one hot dish per guest is included.

Non-Resident Price: £25 per adult / £15 per child - includes access to the buffet, a drink and one hot dish.

Please make our team aware if you have any dietary requirements.

from the kitchen ...

Full English Breakfast

(contains: Gluten, milk, egg, sulphites - GF upon request) Smoked streaky bacon, black pudding, Cumberland sausage, grilled tomato, fried mushrooms, baked beans, and your choice of fried, poached or scrambled egg.

Vegetarian Full English Breakfast (V)

(contains: Gluten, milk, egg, sulphites - GF upon request) Grilled tomato, fried mushrooms, baked beans, veggie sausages, veggie black pudding, smashed avocado, and your choice of fried, poached or scrambled egg.

Fluffy Pancakes

(contains: Egg, gluten, milk)

- With maple syrup, berry compote (V)
- With Banana and Honey (V)
- With Nutella (V)

Waffles

(contains: Egg, milk, gluten)

- With maple syrup, smoked streaky bacon

- With Banana and honey (V)
- With Nutella (V)

Porridge

(contains: Gluten + milk - VE upon request) - With Banana and Maple syrup (V)

Brioche French Toast (V)

(contains: Milk, egg, gluten) Maple syrup, berries, sweet cream cheese.

Eggs Benedict

(contains: Egg, milk, gluten, sulphites - GF upon request) Toasted English muffin, dry cured smoked streaky bacon, baby spinach, hollandaise.

Eggs Royale

(contains: Egg, milk, gluten, fish, sulphites - GF upon request) Toasted English muffin, oak smoked salmon, baby spinach, hollandaise, chives.

Smashed Avocado & Poached Eggs on Sourdough Toast (V)

(contains: Gluten, milk, egg - VE, GF by request)

Crushed Tomatoes & Vegan Pesto on

Sourdough Toast (VE) (contains: Gluten - GF upon request)

Traditional Beechwood Smoked Kippers With lemon and parsley butter.

(contains: Fish + milk)

Sandwiches

- Smoked streaky bacon sandwich

(contains: Gluten, milk, sulphites - GF upon request)

- Cumberland sausage sandwich

(contains: Gluten, milk, sulphites - GF upon request)

Available on Request

Dairy free yoghurt, Flora, Lizi's Gluten Free Granola, alternative milks, and kid's portion sizes

www.swanhotel.com

Please note we are NOT a 'nut free kitchen' and due to this cross contamination may occur. Some menu items may contain food substances to which you have an allergy. Full allergen information available, please ask a Manager who will be more than happy to advise.



rinks

Cafetière of Coffee Pot of Breakfast Tea Decaffeinated Tea Specialty Teas - Earl Grey / Peppermint / Green Tea / Lemon &

Ginger / St Clements / Selection of Mixed Berry Teas

Available upon request at an extra cost

Posh Coffees

\subset	oothies
, Mi	rollies
\bigcirc	

Americano	£3.50
Espresso	£3.00
Flat White	£3.50
Latte	£4.50
Cappuccino	£3.75
Cortado	£3.50
Iced Coffee	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.75

Acai Kick	£5.50
Berry Burst	£5.50
Green Reviver	£5.50
Mango Dream	£5.50
Passion Storm	£5.50
Raspberry Heaven	£5.50
Strawberry Fantasy	£5.50

www.swanhotel.com

Please note we are NOT a 'nut free kitchen' and due to this cross contamination may occur. Some menu items may contain food substances to which you have an allergy. Full allergen information available, please ask a Manager who will be more than happy to advise.